
Round Up 2016 Committee Roster

2017-2018 ACS ROUND UP COMMITTEE

Title Name Address Home Cell Work Email

Event Co-Chairs-Midland April Marshall 6200 Haywood Drive 432-312-1132 apriloftexas@suddenlink.net

Mike Marshall 6200 Haywood Drive 432-352-9287 marshalloftexas@suddenlink.net

Corresponding Secretary Betty Primeaux 419 N. Bentwood, 79703 699-6142 528-6576 mbprime@att.net

ACS Sr Specialist, DE Tim Jakel 2304 W. Wadley, 79705 432-853-1001 683-6375 tim.jakel@cancer.org

ACS Administrative Assistant Nora Gonzales 2304 W. Wadley, 79705 683-6375 nora.gonzales@cancer.org

ACS Sr Manager, DE Leslie Kitto 2304 W. Wadley, 79705 889-1013 683-6375 leslie.kitto@cancer.org

Auction Descriptions

Auction Setup/Packaging Pam Inskeep PO Box 10066, 79702 683-5217 853-2185 682-3753 x 139 pinskeep@btaoil.com

Auctioneer Steve Taylor 11611 W C R 128, Odessa, 79765 448-0406 563-2005 staylor@kruse.com

Bank Chair Amy Saldana 4200 W. Wadley, 79707 432-940-1066 432-552-1350 amy.saldana@prosperitybankusa.com

Beverages Chair Kelsey Byler 5011 W. Industrial Ave. 79701 432-413.8200 432-686-8244 kesley@centurygs.com

Bid Board Chair Christopher & Megan Antus 3211 Tealwood Place, 79705
449-226-2307 c

 479-462-4702 m

cantus@wmafirm.com 

mantus@wmafirm.com

Catering Chair April, Mike & Tim 6200 Haywood Drive 432-312-1132 apriloftexas@suddenlink.net

Children's Party Sharla Gray 4479 Hackberry Ct, 79707 432-413-2125 sharla_gray@sbcglobal.net

Children's Party Sub Committee Andrea Chavez 4508 Breezeway Ct, 79707 432-312-1304 mikahaela@yahoo.com

Decorations Chair Chelsea Crossland 4428 Timberglen 432-664-2024 ccross5238@aol.com

Entertainment Christine Foreman 1702 W. Cuthbert, 79701 683-6781 432-638-5671 christinegforeman@gmail.com

Games/Revenue Enhancer Kristin Cummings 502-500-0793 432-571-3103 kristin.cummings@pxd.com

Elizabeth Leyva-Pacheco 6710 Boot Dr., 79705 214-783-2829 eleyvapacheco@gmail.com

Live Auction Chair Melanie Cowden 221 Windridge Circle, 79705 432-683-7429 432-528-0842 cowdenmel@gmail.com

Michelle Green 5515 San Saba, 79707 512-294-6889 432-848-0182 mlrgreen@yahoo.com

Logistics April, Mike & Tim

Night of Event Volunteers Brandy Wrangham 4307 Coronado Court Midland, TX 79707 806-831-4410 bwrangham@cbtd.com

Official Photographers Katherine Curry 2400 Castleford, 79705 432-638-4786 katherine_curry@yahoo.com

Kimberly Cowan 432-559-0471 kimberly@kimcowanphoto.com

Public Relations Sarah Green 7011 Courtney Court, 79707 432-238-9315 sgreen@trinitymidland.org

Raffle Chair Anne Mouton 2409 Stanolind Ave Midland, TX 79705 337-303-6510 admouton@suddenlink.net

Round Up of Roses Chair Marissa Haskell 806 Trinidad Place, 79705 432-638-4630 mmhaskell@att.net

Security Chair Loren Frost 3107 Sentinel, 79701 432-559-6808 lfrost@midlandtexas.gov

Silent Auction-Midland Chair Jessica Louder 2208 Homestead Court 79707 432-556-5163 jesslouder@hotmail.com

Hayley Chapman 1906 Hughes Street Midland, TX 79705 432-557-0778 hayleyachapman@gmail.com

McKensy Hoisager 4823 Spring Meadow Ln Unit #4, 79705 432-413-2047 mckensy.corbett@gmail.com

Rachel Frosch 1200 WCR 46     Midland 79707 432-413-1607 rrfrosch@gmail.com

Randi Burleson 810 Almont Place 79705 432-288-3131 randi.burleson@yahoo.com

Silent Auction-Odessa Celeste Potter #1 Da Vinci Court Odessa 79765 432-210-6395, 432-456-7059 celeste.potter@ectorcountyisd.org

Sponsorship Chair-Midland Elizabeth H., April, Anne

Elizabeth Hartman 2503 Texland Circle, Midland TX 79705 901-826-8255 Elizabeth.braun@live.com

Kali Bartlett 7310 W CR 44 Midland, TX 432-212-2576 bartlettkali@yahoo.com

Sponsorship Chair-Odessa Andrew Marshall 1 Ol Lampsas Trail Odessa 79765 432-352-0904 andrewgarnermarshall@yahoo.com

Andy Espinoza #46 Kahala Odessa, 79762 432-853-5050 andy.espinoza@prosperitybankusa.com

Stewardship Chair Mary Nava 4321 Greenville Circle, 79707 214-538-4489 nava.mary@att.net

Underwriting Chair-Midland Karmen Bryant 1404 Community Lane Midland, 79701 432-528-7384 karmen_bryant@icloud.com

Aschley Mansell Stovall 4507 Cloudcroft Court 432-307-2695 aschleymansell@crowdrelief.net

Underwriting Chair-Odessa

Underwriting Sub-Committee Teresa Lamar PO Box 2222, 79702 432-288-0333 tglamar@gmail.com

Round Up Helpers

Natalie Cargile 4905 Oakwood Court Midland, TX 79707 612-819-6155 nataliecargile@yahoo.com

Andrea Wilson P.O. Box 1229 Stanton, TX 79782 361-571-4803 flintlockservicesllc@gmail.com

Chairman, Assistant & ACS

Printed: 11/20/2017
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